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I can learn. 

I can work. 

A guide to support Autism-Europe’s campaign 

and to raise awareness of autism 

Autism Europe 

This information 

is Easy to Read 
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Break barriers for autism 
 

 

 This paper is easy to read  

to help you take part  

in the campaign  

of Autism-Europe. 

 

 

Autism-Europe stands for  

people with autism in Europe. 

  

We talk with lawmakers 

in Europe. 

  

Law makers are people  

that make laws. 

Introduction 
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Laws are rules  

people must follow. 

 

 

We make sure lawmakers  

know the needs  

of people with autism. 

 

 

For this, 

Autism-Europe has a campaign  

every year. 

 

 

The message of our campaign  

in 2020 is 

I can learn. I can work. 
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The campaign is for  

World Autism Awareness Day. 

 

 

 

Here we will explain  

what World Autism Awareness  

Day is. 

 

 

We will explain  

what a campaign is. 

 

 

 

We will explain  

what things we want to teach  

people with our campaign. 
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We will also explain  

how you can help. 

 

 

And how you can spread  

your own message  

about autism. 
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Every year we celebrate  

World Autism Awareness Day. 

 

 
World Autism Awareness Day  

is every year  

on 2 April. 

 

 

On this day  

we explain  

what is autism. 

 

 

We explain  

some hard things  

about autism. 

What is World Autism Awareness Day? 
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But we also explain  

good things  

people with autism can do. 

 

 

We want  

people with autism  

included into society. 
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Every year Autism-Europe  

makes a campaign for  

World Autism Awareness 
Day. 

 

 

A campaign has  

many activities that help  

spread a message to people. 

 

 

 

Our campaign helps people  

understand autism better. 

Autism-Europe’s campaign 
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The name of our campaign  

this year is  

I can learn I can work. 

 

We want to show  

that people with  

and without autism  

can learn and work. 

 

 

 

People with or without autism  

must be able  

to learn and to work. 
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You can help us share 

the campaign message. 

 

 
Find a tool  

that stand for  

what you can do best. 

 

 

You can take a picture  

or make video with this tool. 

How can you be part of our campaign? 
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You can explain what you do  
 
to support inclusion of people  
 
with autism into society. 

 

 

You can put this photo 

on Facebook, Twitter  

or Instagram. 

 

You can help us find it  
 
by writing #AutismDay2020 
 
next to the picture. 
 

 

 

You can just print  

the paper  

with the campaign logo. 
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Click here for  

the campaign logo. 

 

 

You can take  

a picture of yourself 

with the campaign logo. 

 

 

This way  

you show your support  

of our campaign. 

 

 

It shows you want  

people with autism included  

into society. 

https://www.dropbox.com/sh/oddxgz6jtv7lkln/AAAZtVr2u8VNMw8a6uEVle42a?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/oddxgz6jtv7lkln/AAAZtVr2u8VNMw8a6uEVle42a?dl=0
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You must not do  

all of these things. 

 

 

You can choose  

whichever thing you like. 

 

 

If you do not use Facebook,  

Twitter or Instagram  

it is not a problem. 

 

 

You can send us your pictures 
in an email.  
 
The email address is 
communication@autismeurope.org 
 

mailto:communication@autismeurope.org
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Thank you  
 
for supporting the campaign! 
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